RoONix

Premium Quality

Cordless Brushless Hammer Drill

13mm-20V

BRUSHLESS

= Super power hammer drill with 3 functions: Drilling,

screwing and hammer drilling

= High-performance brushless, waterproof motor ensures

maximum long-life

= Light-weight ergonomic small body design with

considerable power

= 21+3 clutch settings enable efficient and accurate screwing
and reduce fastener damage

= 45Nm maximum torque delivers great power and

outstanding performance

= 2-speed function competent for both high-speed and

high-power applications

= High impact rate for the best efficiency in impact drilling

mode

= Metal gearbox enables heavy-duty applications and

longer life-time

= High-resistance, anti-shock body designed with

ergonomic rubber grip

= Battery charging indicator lets you know the battery level

fast and easy

Model

Battery Chemistry
Motor Type

Chuck Type
Chuck Size
Battery Voltage
No-load RPM

Impact Rate

Max Torque

Max Capacity in Wood
Max Capacity in Metal
Max Capacity in Concrete
Battery & Charger
Supplied in

8900
Lithium
Brushless
Keyless
13mm
20V

0-450 RPM
0-1700 RPM

25500 IPM
45NM
38mm
10mm
13mm

Not included

Ronix color box

WITHOUT BATTERY

= mofina BRUSHLESS
WITHOUT CHARGER —==(==I[==" MOTOR

€ G ™ A\ Poprep 101/

BATTERY

www.ronixtools.com



